
 Monday,  September 15  , 2025  Opening Retreat Day 1, Bergen Volunteers Office 

 Tuesday,  September 16  , 2025  Opening Retreat Day 2 

 Tuesday,  October 14  , 2025  Government 

 Tuesday,  November 11  , 2025  Healthcare and Social Services 

 Tuesday,  December 9  , 2025  Education 

 Tuesday,  January 13  , 2026  Arts, Culture and Tourism 

 Tuesday,  February 10  , 2026  Economic and Workforce Development 

 Tuesday,  March 10  , 2026  Law and Public Safety 

 Tuesday,  April 14  , 2026  Environment and Infrastructure 

 Monday,  May 11  , 2026  Closing Retreat (half-day 9:00 – 12:00) 

 Tuesday,  May 12  , 2026  Closing Retreat (full day) 

 Tuesday,  June 9  , 2026  Project Presentations and Graduation Luncheon 

 Schedule subject to change with advance notice. All sessions run from 9am to 4pm unless otherwise 
 noted, and will take place in locations across Bergen County. 

 _____________________________________________________________________________________ 
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